
 

 

Mitchell Plate 2019    Draw 

Clubs 

1 West Pennant Hills (1) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 

2 The Hills 2v1 3v4 6v4 1v4 5v6 

3 West Pennant Hills (2) 3v6 6v1 2v3 3v5 1v3 

4 Castle Hill 4v5 5v2 1v5 6v2 4v2 

5 Northmead      

6 Bye      

 

 

Home side is named first.   Rounds 6 - 10 are the reverse of the table 

 

Tuesday 26.3.19 Thursday 11.4.19 

The Hills v West Pennant Hills (1) (R1) West Pennant Hills (1) v The Hills (R6) 

West Pennant Hills (2)v Bye (R1) Northmead v Castle Hill (R6) 

Castle Hill v Northmead (R1) West Pennant Hills (2) v Bye (R6) 

Thursday 28.3.19 Tuesday 16.4.19 

West Pennant Hills (2) v Castle Hill (R2) Castle Hill v West Pennant Hills (2) (R7) 

Northmead v The Hills (R2) The Hills v Northmead (R7) 

West Pennant Hills (1) v Bye (R2) West Pennant Hills (1)v Bye (R7) 

Tuesday 2.4.19 Thursday 18.4.19 

The Hills v West Pennant Hills (2) (R3) West Pennant Hills (2) v The Hills (R8) 

West Pennant Hills (1) v Northmead (R3) Northmead v West Pennant Hills (1) (R8) 

Castle Hill v Bye (R3) Castle Hill v Bye (R8) 

Thursday 4.4.19 Tuesday 23.4.19 

West Pennant Hills (1) v Castle Hill (R4) Castle Hill v West Pennant Hills (1) (R9) 

West Pennant Hills (2) v Northmead (R4) The Hills v Bye (R9) 

The Hills v Bye (R4) Wednesday 24.4.19 

 Northmead v West Pennant Hills (2) (R9) 

Tuesday 9.4.19 Tuesday 30.4.19 

W P H (1) v W P H (2) (R5) W P H (2) v W P H (1) (R10) 

Castle Hill v The Hills (R5) The Hills v Castle Hill (R10) 

Northmead v Bye (R5) Northmead v Bye (R10) 
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